
 
 

  
 
 
 
  AM Bus Route 2118 

Bus # Time In Stop 

2118 6:00 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

2118 6:24 AM Walker Springs Rd 

2118 6:27 AM Walker Rd @ Horseshoe Rd 

2118 6:32 AM Gamble Rd @ Wakeenah Rd 

2118 6:40 AM Hayes Dr @ St Augustine Rd 

2118 6:45 AM Birdwell & US 27-WEST 

2118 6:50 AM CJ Reams Store @ Salt Rd Highway 27 

2118 7:00 AM Sparks Rd @ 7 Salt Rd 

2118 7:07 AM N. Salt Rd @ Rudd & Blue Lake Road 

2118 7:20 AM Kinsey Rd @ Aucilla HWY 

2118 7:25 AM Aucilla HWY @ Samantha Ln 

2118 7:30 AM Jefferson County K12 School 

2118 7:40 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
 
 
  PM Bus Route 2118 

Bus # Time In Stop 

2118 12:45 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

2118 1:00 PM Jefferson County K12 School 

2118 1:10 PM Walker Springs Rd 

2118 1:15 PM Walker Rd @ Horseshoe Rd 

2118 1:20 PM Gamble Rd @ Wakeenah Rd 

2118 1:27 PM Hayes Dr @ St Augustine Rd 

2118 1:32 PM Birdwell & US 27-WEST 

2118 1:40 PM CJ Reams Store @ Salt Rd Highway 27 

2118 1:45 PM Sparks Rd @ 7 Salt Rd 

2118 1:50 PM N. Salt Rd @ Rudd & Blue Lake Road 

2118 2:00 PM Kinsey Rd @ Aucilla HWY 

2118 2:10 PM Aucilla HWY @ Samantha Ln 

2118 2:40 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 
  AM Bus Route 2117 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 

2117-1 6:07 AM HWY 19 & Parkway Pines 

2117-1 6:25 AM State Line Rd @ HWY 19 

2117-1 6:30 AM 319 Fulford Rd 

2117-1 6:40 AM Dills Rd @ Hopson Rd 

2117-1 6:50 AM Ashville Highway @ HWY 221 

2117-1 7:00 AM Deerwood Boulevard & Ashville Highway 

2117-1 7:10 AM 1051 Asheville HWY 

2117-1 7:30 AM Jefferson County K12 School 

2117-1 7:40 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
 
 

  PM Bus Route 2117 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 

2117-1 12:30 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

2117-1 1:00 PM Jefferson County K12 School 

2117-1 1:20 PM Deerwood Boulevard & Ashville Highway 

2117-1 1:27 PM 1051 Asheville HWY 

2117-1 1:32 PM Ashville Highway @ HWY 221 

2117-1 1:40 PM Dills Rd @ Hopson Rd 

2117-1 1:47 PM 319 Fulford Rd 

2117-1 2:00 PM State Line Rd @ HWY 19 

2117-1 2:12 PM HWY 19 & Parkway Pines 

2117-1 2:30 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
 
 
 



 
 

 
 
 

   AM Bus Route 2016 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 

2016 6:15 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

2016 6:25 AM S Waukeenah St @ Palmer Mill Rd 

2016 6:28 AM Tung Street & 2nd Street 

2016 6:32 AM Park Avenue & Clark Ave 

2016 6:35 AM Marvin Street & King Street 

2016 6:39 AM Cypress @ Marnie Scott 

2016 6:40 AM Chestnut St @ Cherry St 

2016 6:45 AM Florida St @ Carolina St 

2016 6:48 AM Florida Avenue & Mississippi Street 

2016 6:52 AM 130 Fountain Dr 

2016 7:00 AM HWY 90 @ WILLOW 

2016 7:10 AM Montivilla 

2016 7:25 AM Jefferson County K12 School 

2016 7:45 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
 
  PM Bus Route 2016 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 

2016 12:45 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

2016 1:00 PM Jefferson County K12 School 

2016 1:10 PM S Waukeenah St @ Palmer Mill Rd 

2016 1:12 PM Tung Street & 2nd Street 

2016 1:16 PM Park Avenue & Clark Ave 

2016 1:20 PM Marvin Street & King Street 

2016 1:29 PM Cypress @ Marnie Scott 

2016 1:35 PM Chestnut St @ Cherry St 

2016 1:40 PM Florida St @ Carolina St 

2016 1:42 PM Florida Avenue & Mississippi Street 

2016 1:46 PM 130 Fountain Dr 

2016 1:52 PM HWY 90 @ WILLOW 

2016 1:59 PM Montivilla 

2016 2:20 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 



 
 

    
AM Bus Route 2119 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 

2119 6:07 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

2119 6:12 AM Ridge Rd & Waukeenah HWY 

2119 6:15 AM 158 Melinda Lane & Casa Blanca Rd 

2119 6:18 AM Old Lloyd @ Pinneywoods 

2119 6:23 AM Ben Rd & Piney Woods Rd 

2119 6:27 AM Ransom Road & Piney Woods Rd 

2119 6:32 AM Taylor Rd @ Old Lloyd Rd 

2119 6:36 AM Cardinal Dr & Old Lloyd Road 

2119 6:39 AM Main Ave @ Old Lloyd Rd 

2119 6:45 AM Waukeenah Hwy 

2119 6:50 AM Pineview Road & Briar 

2119 7:00 AM Alexander Rd @ Brown Rd 

2119 7:15 AM Jefferson County K12 School 

2119 7:35 AM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
 
 

 PM Bus Route 2119 
 

Bus # Time In Stop 

2119 12:45 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

2119 1:00 PM Jefferson County K12 School 

2119 1:12 PM Alexander Rd @ Brown Rd 

2119 1:15 PM Pineview Road & Briar 

2119 1:20 PM Waukeenah Hwy 

2119 1:25 PM Main Ave @ Old Lloyd Rd 

2119 1:32 PM Cardinal Dr & Old Lloyd Road 

2119 1:35 PM Taylor Rd @ Old Lloyd Rd 

2119 1:40 PM Ransom Road & Piney Woods Rd 

2119 1:50 PM Ben Rd & Piney Woods Rd 

2119 1:55 PM Old Lloyd @ Pinneywoods 

2119 2:00 PM 158 Melinda Lane & Casa Blanca Rd 

2119 2:07 PM Ridge Rd & Waukeenah HWY 

2119 2:18 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 


